FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-11-02
Sélectif Régional

20117013 - Qualification - stade d'eau vive de Pau

Catégorie S

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Oriane Rebours Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 105.84+0 - 105.84 | 104.92 | 80.66
2 2 Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 108.92+0 - 108.92 | 134.58 | 90.83
3 3 Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 116.13+0 - 116.13 | 204.01 | 111.23
4 4 Laurine Naveau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 121.9+6 - 127.9 | 317.36 | 160.22

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Simon Le Friec Lannion Canoe Kayak 89.3+0 - 89.3 68.48 48.9
2 2 SEbastian Rossi Canoe Kayak Montreuil 91.87+0 - 91.87 | 96.77 -
3 3 Jonathan Marc Lannion Canoe Kayak 92.94+0 - 92.94 | 108.55 | 35.33
4 4 Sebastien Combot Lannion Canoe Kayak 92.32+2 - 94.32 | 123.74 | 108.38
5 5 Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 95.13+0 - 95.13 | 132.65 | 97.44
6 6 Kilian Foulon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 94.5+2 - 96.5 147.73 | 50.67
7 7 Maxime Perron Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 95.26+2 - 97.26 | 156.1 57.8
8 8 Bastien Damiens Canoe Kayak Montreuil 93.79+4 - 97.79 | 161.93 -
9 9 Mathieu Doby C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 98.29+0 - 98.29 | 167.43 | 194.91
10 10 | Renaud Doby S.v. Vaulx En Velin 96.79+2 - 98.79 | 172.93 | 165.78
11 11 Erwan Marchais Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 99.08+0 - 99.08 | 176.13 | 75.43
12 12 | Marc Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 99.44+0 = 99.44 | 180.09 | 99.97
13 13 | Hugo Biso Muret Olympique C.k. 99.84+0 - 99.84 | 184.49 | 147.39
14 14 | Antoine Runet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 96.6+4 = 100.6 | 192.86 | 67.97
15 15 | Thomas Rosset Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 98.73+2 - 100.73 | 194.29 | 122.91
16 16 | Antoine Giudicelli Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 100.75+0 - 100.75 | 194.51 -
17 17 | Pierre Picco Muret Olympique C.k. 101.54+0 - 101.54 | 203.2 -
18 18 | Etienne Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 99.79+2 - 101.79 | 205.95 -
19 20 | Alexandre Paulais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 102.38+0 - 102.38 | 212.45 | 160.51
20 21 | Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 101.1+2 - 103.1 | 220.37 | 101.64
21 23 | Enzo Seker Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 103.74+0 - 103.74 | 227.42 -
22 28 | Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe 101.92+4 - 105.92 | 251.41 | 216.91



http://www.ffck.org

23 30 | Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 100.76+6 - 106.76 | 260.65 | 242.82
24 33 [Melenn Aubry Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 107.76+2 - 109.76 | 293.67 | 202.17
25 35 | Benjamin Reig Muret Olympique C.k. 111.84+0 - 111.84 | 316.56 | 305.97
26 37 | Galaad Pereyron Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 108.82+4 - 112.82 | 327.36 | 163.72
27 40 | Abdelkrim Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 111.22+4 - 115.22 | 353.76 | 267.68
28 46 | Jonathan Delagnes Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 123.84+0 - 123.84 | 448.64 | 184.14
29 48 | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 119.8+10 - 129.8 | 514.24 | 111.76
30 50 | Adrien Picco Amicale Laique Pontouvre 126.85+6 - 132.85 | 547.81 | 386.42
31 51 Mathias Rodrigues Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais 129.7+4 - 133.7 | 557.16 | 356.42
32 52 | Mathieu Marteau Orthez Nautique C.k. 128.78+6 - 134.78 | 569.05 | 415.46
33 54 | Nasser Belabdi Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 145.08+58 - 203.08 | 1320.7 | 476.33
9
34 56 | Enrick Cunsolo C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres - - Abs - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Yves Prigent - Loic Kervella Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 96.31+2 - 98.31 | 118.47 | 66.86
2 2 Hugo Biso - Pierre Picco Muret Olympique C.k. 97.09+2 - 99.09 | 126.66 | 49.28
3 6 Benjamin Reig - Cyril Boulet | Muret Olympique C.k. 110.49+2 - 112.49 | 267.45 | 243.47
4 8 Simon Le Friec - Jonathan Lannion Canoe Kayak 118.09+2 - 120.09 | 347.29 -
Marc
5 10 | Jason Brothier - Nathan Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 110.16+52 - 162.16 | 789.28 237
Hossin
6 11 Melenn Aubry - Alan Dollo Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 121.59+50 - 171.59 | 888.35 | 278.59
7 12 | Louis Bouchiat - Michael Canoe Kayak Uzerche 141.96+56 - 197.96 | 1165.4 | 407.84
Guyon
8 13 | Nicolas Caussanel - Adrien Canoe Kayak Toulousain 137.45+106 - 243.45 | 1643.3 -
Roussel 1
CcaMm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Cindy Coat - Gaetan Coat Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 149.65+108 - 257.65 | 1566.9 | 443.08
2
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Carole Bouzidi Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 95.42+0 - 95.42 | 61.49 11.2
2 2 Marie-zelia Lafont Orthez Nautique C.k. 96.11+0 - 96.11 68.55 314




3 3 Estelle Mangin Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 97.49+0 - 97.49 | 82.66 | 23.45
4 4 Laura Combot Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 99.18+0 - 99.18 | 99.95 | 93.01
5 5 Estelle Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 100.56+0 - 100.56 | 114.06 | 48.35
6 7 Julia Cuchi Vila Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 102.83+2 - 104.83 | 157.73 | 90.78
7 9 Flora Huvelin Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 104.48+2 - 106.48 | 174.6 94.72
8 12 | Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 105.54+2 - 107.54 | 185.44 | 94.64
9 13 |Flora Bove C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 103.7+4 - 107.7 | 187.08 | 121.31
10 15 | Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 106.74+2 - 108.74 | 197.72 | 125.64
11 16 | Elise Pierron Golbey Epinal St Nabord 104.91+4 - 108.91 | 199.45 | 122.29
12 18 | Emeline Oudet S.v. Vaulx En Velin 109.97+0 - 109.97 | 210.3 134.2
13 21 Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 112.82+2 - 114.82 | 259.9 | 151.23
14 25 | Celia Jodar Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 117.06+0 - 117.06 | 282.81 -
15 28 | Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 115.64+6 - 121.64 | 329.65 | 264.96
16 30 |Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 121.89+4 - 125.89 | 373.11 | 229.29
17 34 | Josepha Longa Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 100.75+50 - 150.75 | 627.36 | 57.03
18 37 | Cindy Coat Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 119.72+52 - 171.72 | 841.82 | 270.8
19 41 Marie Helye Canoe Kayak Toulousain 137.95+52 - 189.95 | 1028.2 | 404.63
5
20 43 | Laura Maurilieras Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 185.33+56 - 241.33 | 1553.7 -
2

21 46 | Maria Ferekidi V.p.a. Pont D'arc - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Bastien Damiens Canoe Kayak Montreuil 84.89+0 - 84.89 | 66.66 | 15.64
2 2 Mathieu Desnos Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 86.1+0 - 86.1 80.65 | 45.69
3 3 Etienne Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 86.15+0 - 86.15 | 81.22 | 36.65
4 4 Thomas Bersinger Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 86.32+0 - 86.32 | 83.19 | 27.72
5 5 Janos Peterlin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 86.52+0 - 86.52 85.5 26.34
6 6 Benjamin Renia Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 84.74+2 - 86.74 | 88.04 | 14.67
7 7 Ludovic Di Nisi Angouleme Canoe Kayak 86.85+0 - 86.85 | 89.31 24.03
8 8 Benoit Guillaume C.k.c. Guingampais 86.89+0 - 86.89 | 89.78 | 20.98
9 9 Quentin Burgi C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 86.91+0 - 86.91 90.01 28.56
10 10 |Nicolas Abbal S.v. Vaulx En Velin 87.21+0 = 87.21 93.47 | 47.52
11 11 Mathieu Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 87.33+0 - 87.33 | 94.86 12.73
12 12 | Thomas Rosset Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 88.42+0 = 88.42 | 107.46 | 22.8
13 13 | Vivien Colober Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 88.66+0 - 88.66 | 110.23 | 22.26
14 14 | Sebastien Combot Lannion Canoe Kayak 86.9+2 - 88.9 | 113.01 14.6
15 15 | Benjamin Buys Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 88.99+0 - 88.99 | 114.05 | 54.26
16 16 Boris Neveu Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 89.4+0 = 89.4 118.78 4.6
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Renaud Doby
Goulwen Chapelier
Yves Prigent
Quentin Mignard
Arnaud Lapeze
Titouan Dupras
Antoine Roux
Cedric Jegouzo
Enzo Seker
Alexandre Dherbilly
Kendaor Le Huitou
Jonas Turmeau
Jonathan Delagnes
Alan Dollo

Florian Campagnole
Martin Daviet
Nicolas Caussanel
James Duvernoy
Adrien Picco
Adrien Roussel
Lucas Hives - Sorin
Michael Guyon
Marc Biazizzo
Kevin Lemenaheze
Antoine Runet
Brieuc Cadic

Remy Cassar
Clement Cierocki
Olivier Cain

Florent Boulet
Jean Baptiste Thiel
Jean-francois Souville
Hugo Guilleray

Luc Hellard
SEbastian Rossi
Arthur Chaumet
Marc Darribere
Xavier Le Gallic
Gaetan Coat

Gilles Tricard

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

Kayak Club Angerien

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
C.k.c. Guingampais

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Foyer Laique De Lanester

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt
Muret Olympique C.k.

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Club Du Lie

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

87.84+2
90.16+0
88.81+2
90.44+2
92.46+0
92.53+0
90.85+2
93.25+0
91.81+2
90.73+4
95.28+0
95.72+0
94.76+2
95.6+2
98.12+0
94.27+4
98.57+0
96.57+2
99.35+0
100.7+0
100.95+0
101.46+0
99.66+2
99.71+2
99.85+2
100.35+2
101.57+2
98.68+6
102.97+2
103.4+2
99.86+6
102.43+4
107.12+0
103.14+4
103.2+4
111.12+0
118.83+0
117.42+2
115.54+4
116.35+4

89.84
90.16
90.81
92.44
92.46
92.53
92.85
93.25
93.81
94.73
95.28
956.72
96.76
97.6
98.12
98.27
98.57
98.57
99.35
100.7
100.95
101.46
101.66
101.71
101.85
102.35
103.57
104.68
104.97
105.4
105.86
106.43
107.12
107.14
107.2
111.12
118.83
119.42
119.54
120.35

123.87
127.57
135.08
153.92
154.15
154.96
158.65
163.28
169.75
180.38
186.74
191.82
203.84
213.55
219.56
221.29
224.76
224.76
233.77
249.37
252.26
258.16
260.47
261.05
262.66
268.44
282.54
295.37
298.72
303.69
309.01
315.59
323.57
323.8
324.49
369.79
458.89
465.71
467.1
476.46

19.42

58.97

52.44

89.15
142.45
141.09
121.43
151.95
113.94
82.78

125.17
70.93

103.26
116.51
155.92
67.37

184.03
83.83

196.52
163.31

219.95

175.92
273.87
210.4
195.29
168.38
209.22

244.87
313.61
167.02

256.2

367.58

304.57
455.06
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Roman Gastaud
Ludovic Delahaye
Nasser Belabdi
Louis Bouchiat
Yann Le Govic
Marc Cordier

Tom Scianimanico
Paul Aubert
Martin Belliot

Tony Deshayes

Romain Viry

Mehdi Benounis

Jordan Rocdunos

Nicolas Peyroux
Loup Fauries
Benoit Peschier
Enrick Cunsolo

Damien Laborde

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Albi Kayak Canoe

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Kayak Club Angerien

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Saverdun

119.48+2
121.81+0
127.87+2
128.06+4
86.51+50
131.87+6
88.57+50
102.54+50
110.69+54
114.79+52

111.87+56

130.95+54

119.74+100

121.48
121.81
129.87
132.06
136.51
137.87
138.57
152.54
164.69
166.79

167.87

184.95

219.74

Abd
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs

489.52
493.33
586.48
611.79
663.22
678.93
687.02
848.47
988.88
1013.1

1025.6

1223.0

1625.0

443.23

491.41

319.89
33.85
393.1
43.79

279.51
334.98

285.84

275.57




